
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,8 43 38
2 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 40 36
3 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,5 40 34
4 ACPP005506 FITO NUÑEZ, FRANCESC 9,3 9 5,7 36 45
5 ACPP018057 AYGUABELLA PUIGDEMONT, JOAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 35 34
6 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 35 34
7 ACPP016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 35 32
8 ACPP003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7 35 31
9 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)4 (+)4 (+)4 35 31
10 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7 34 32
11 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 34 31
12 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 0 0 0 33 33
13 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 33 31
14 ACPP029582 REVERT PERIS, JAVIER 11,1 11 8,3 32 43
15 ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 32 30
16 ACPP001630 MANZANARES COLL, ANTONI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 32 30
17 ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,5 32 29
18 ACPP001638 BOSCH FERRERMONER, ESTEVE 2,9 3 2,9 31 34
19 ACPP005242 LUQUE MORAL, ALEX (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)0,9 31 30
20 ACPP001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 6,7 7 6,3 30 37
21 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 5,7 6 5,7 30 36
22 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 4 4 4 30 34
23 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3 3 3 30 33
24 ACPP013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 2,7 3 2,7 30 33
25 ACPP023370 HUSILLOS ROJAS, CRISTINA 10 10 8,8 29 39
26 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 9,4 9 9 29 37
27 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,7 2 1,7 29 31
28 ACPP001867 RIERA RAURELL, JOAQUIM 1,4 1 1,6 29 30
29 ACPP017083 CANER VAZQUEZ, ALBERT 0,7 1 0,9 29 30
30 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 29 28
31 ACPP004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,4 1 1,6 28 29
32 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,4 28 27
33 ACPP029258 GALLEGO BERTRAN, GERARD 9,5 10 9,1 27 37
34 ACPP014148 MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC 3,3 3 3,5 27 30
35 ACPP023022 ESCOLIES MIRO, ALFONS 11,6 12 11,6 26 36
36 ACPP010613 GENOVER HUGUET, ENRIC 3,1 3 3,3 26 28
37 ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 6,3 6 6,3 25 31
38 ACPP021021 VIÑOLAS RIERA, DAVID 4,5 5 4,7 25 30
39 ACPP029395 SANCHO FAIG, PAU 20,3 20 16,1 24 43
40 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 5,3 5 5,5 24 28
41 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 5 5 5,2 24 29
42 ACPP026409 BRUNNER TIMEUS, HEIDI 6,8 7 7 23 30
43 ACPP007214 GOMARIZ SANTAMARIA, JOSE ANTONIO5 5 5,2 23 28
44 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 2,5 3 2,7 23 26
45 ACPP004628 TRIAS MARTINEZ, NURIA 14 14 14 22 36
46 ACPP007215 GONZALEZ ROJO, Mª CARMEN 8 8 8,2 22 30
47 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 16,4 16 16,4 20 34
48 ACPP029532 REVERT PERIS, PAU 14,2 14 14,2 20 32
49 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 6,6 7 6,8 18 25
50 ACPP012489 SEDO BARBANY, RICARD 6,3 6 6,5 18 23
51 ACPP028659 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER4,8 5 5 18 23
52 ACPP001557 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN9,5 10 9,7 17 27
53 ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 18,8 19 18,8 16 33
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54 ACPP028949 MALDONADO FERNANDEZ, SONIA 20,8 21 21 12 30
55 ACPP018406 TURON ROIG, MONTSE 15,6 16 15,8 12 28
56 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,9 8 8,1 11 17
57 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA15,5 16 15,7 10 24
58 ACPP007234 PLANELLS BRAMON, ROSER 13,5 14 13,7 6 17

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP005506 FITO NUÑEZ, FRANCESC 9,3 9 5,7 36 45
2 ACPP029582 REVERT PERIS, JAVIER 11,1 11 8,3 32 43
3 ACPP029395 SANCHO FAIG, PAU 20,3 20 16,1 24 43
4 ACPP023370 HUSILLOS ROJAS, CRISTINA 10 10 8,8 29 39
5 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,8 43 38
6 ACPP001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 6,7 7 6,3 30 37
7 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 9,4 9 9 29 37
8 ACPP029258 GALLEGO BERTRAN, GERARD 9,5 10 9,1 27 37
9 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 40 36
10 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 5,7 6 5,7 30 36
11 ACPP023022 ESCOLIES MIRO, ALFONS 11,6 12 11,6 26 36
12 ACPP004628 TRIAS MARTINEZ, NURIA 14 14 14 22 36
13 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,5 40 34
14 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 35 34
15 ACPP018057 AYGUABELLA PUIGDEMONT, JOAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 35 34
16 ACPP001638 BOSCH FERRERMONER, ESTEVE 2,9 3 2,9 31 34
17 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 4 4 4 30 34
18 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 16,4 16 16,4 20 34
19 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 0 0 0 33 33
20 ACPP013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 2,7 3 2,7 30 33
21 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3 3 3 30 33
22 ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 18,8 19 18,8 16 33
23 ACPP016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 35 32
24 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7 34 32
25 ACPP029532 REVERT PERIS, PAU 14,2 14 14,2 20 32
26 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)4 (+)4 (+)4 35 31
27 ACPP003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7 35 31
28 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 34 31
29 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 33 31
30 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,7 2 1,7 29 31
31 ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 6,3 6 6,3 25 31
32 ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 32 30
33 ACPP001630 MANZANARES COLL, ANTONI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 32 30
34 ACPP005242 LUQUE MORAL, ALEX (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)0,9 31 30
35 ACPP017083 CANER VAZQUEZ, ALBERT 0,7 1 0,9 29 30
36 ACPP001867 RIERA RAURELL, JOAQUIM 1,4 1 1,6 29 30
37 ACPP014148 MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC 3,3 3 3,5 27 30
38 ACPP021021 VIÑOLAS RIERA, DAVID 4,5 5 4,7 25 30
39 ACPP026409 BRUNNER TIMEUS, HEIDI 6,8 7 7 23 30
40 ACPP007215 GONZALEZ ROJO, Mª CARMEN 8 8 8,2 22 30
41 ACPP028949 MALDONADO FERNANDEZ, SONIA 20,8 21 21 12 30
42 ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,5 32 29
43 ACPP004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,4 1 1,6 28 29
44 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 5 5 5,2 24 29
45 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 29 28
46 ACPP010613 GENOVER HUGUET, ENRIC 3,1 3 3,3 26 28
47 ACPP007214 GOMARIZ SANTAMARIA, JOSE ANTONIO5 5 5,2 23 28
48 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 5,3 5 5,5 24 28
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49 ACPP018406 TURON ROIG, MONTSE 15,6 16 15,8 12 28
50 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,4 28 27
51 ACPP001557 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN9,5 10 9,7 17 27
52 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 2,5 3 2,7 23 26
53 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 6,6 7 6,8 18 25
54 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA15,5 16 15,7 10 24
55 ACPP028659 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER4,8 5 5 18 23
56 ACPP012489 SEDO BARBANY, RICARD 6,3 6 6,5 18 23
57 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,9 8 8,1 11 17
58 ACPP007234 PLANELLS BRAMON, ROSER 13,5 14 13,7 6 17


